TWIN BLADE
CUTTERS
To cut samples of Paper, Foils, Aluminum, etc.
> DBC-12.7 model with 12.7 mm cutting width
> DBC-15 model with 15 mm cutting width
> DBC-20 model with 20 mm cutting width
> DBC-25 model with 25 mm cutting width
> DBC-25.4 model with 25.4 mm cutting width
> DBC-50 model with 50 mm cutting width
     |  2 Doc. : Twin Blade Cutters DBC model-1-CAT-I-R3
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
PRECISION TWIN BLADE CUTTERS
APPLICABLE STANDARDS: